
        
 Abrasion:         4 
 Blade Cut:       1 
 Tear:       2 
 Puncture:      1
                       TDM Cut resistance: A

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 
EN ISO 21420:2020
EN 388:2016+A1:2018

7 (S)

171

178

Measurements in mm

Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)

215

279

10 (XL)

204

254

9 (L)

192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:
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Duranite Air Glove

GREY/BLACK    
S-2XL

Description:
The SPG803 Duranite Air Glove features a breathable coating that promotes 
excellent airflow around the hand, enhancing comfort during extended wear. Its 
flexible sandy Nitrile coating provides a strong, reliable grip in both wet and dry 
conditions, while the Nitrile synthetic rubber construction offers high resistance 
to oils and fuels, ensuring durability and consistent flexibility. The 
ultra‑lightweight 18g knit design delivers exceptional dexterity, making the 
glove ideally suited to precision and intricate handling tasks. 
Despite its robust performance, the glove remains comfortable for long periods 
thanks to its lightweight structure. Supplied with a retail hang card, it’s ready 
for easy and impactful in‑store display.

- Conforms to EN ISO 21420:2020+A1:2024 & EN 388:2016+A1:2018 
4-1-2-1-A

- Touch screen compatible 
- Extended Knitted Wrist
- Ultimate dexterity.

Material:
- 18 Gauge Polyester/ Spandex lining

- Nitrile Sandy coated palm

Applications:
Tasks with General handling, disposal operations, baggage handling, construction, 
maintenance, Aerospace, Automotive, Engineering, Landscaping, Logistics, Manufacturing, 

Standards:

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our 
control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

4121A

EN 388:2016
+A1:2018

SPG-80361-5 - 1 X PAIR
 

B66 2NN - UK XX

EN 388:2016 
+A1:2018

4121A CAT II

AIR
Medium (Size 8)SPG-80362 


